
Stockholm Veteran Open 

Full competition formula

Men V40: 15 fencers
Men V50: 9 fencers
Men V60/V70: 5 fencers
Women V40: 8 fencers

Poules fenced together with men V50, men V60/V70 and women V40.
Total 37 fencers.

2 rounds of poules

Round No 1
37 fencers
6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
37 qualifiers

Round No 2
37 fencers
6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
37 qualifiers

Separate men and women

Women
Ranking based on 2 rounds of poules.
Tableaux of 8 (all places fenced)

Men
Ranking based on 2 rounds of poules.
Separate men into groups A, B, C and D (A: 8 fencers, B: 8 fencers, C: 8 fencers, D: 5 fencers)
Each group fence tableaux of 8 (all places fenced)

Final ranking
Women
Ranking 1-8 from womens tableaux

Men
Fencers in group A: ranking 1-8 from tableaux A
Fencers in group B: ranking 9-16 from tableaux B



Fencers in group C: ranking 17-24 from tableaux C
Fencers in group D: ranking 25-29 from tableaux D

Final places
Women V40: Places from final womens ranking
Men V40: Places from final mens ranking 
Men V50: Places from final mens ranking 
Men V60/V70: Places from final mens ranking 



Stockholm Veteran Open

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 37 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 BARVESTAD Peter KFK K
2 8 SVENSSON Per MF19 
3 9 ENGSTRÖM Urban SAF S
4 13 FRIGYESI Attila LUGI L
5 15 SWENNING Joar UF UP
6 16 RANDO Pablo SAF S
7 21 BERG Göran SAF S
8 23 ERICSON Björn ÄFK S
9 26 ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF S

10 35 DE GROAT Eric FFF ST
11 36 HELLSTRÖM Johan ÄFK S
12 44 TORESSON Clas FFF ST
13 47 HELLQUIST Martin ÄFK S
14 48 MALHOTRA Dev ÄFK S
15 99 AGERBERG Niklas SAF S
15 99 ARVIUS Fredrik LÖFK 
15 99 BERGGREN Daniel DIF ST
15 99 BRUNELIUS Anders DIF ST
15 99 FRANZEN Peter FFF ST
15 99 GOTTESLEBEN Claas FFF ST
15 99 ILLES Henrik Janos
15 99 KLOSE Herman DIF ST
15 99 LINDSKOG Petter DIF ST
15 99 PASTERNACK Aaron ÄFK S
15 99 PERTOFT Jens SAF S
15 99 PIZZIGNACCO Antoni ÄFK S
15 99 RASIN Gustaf LÖFK 
15 99 WENGELIN Jan TELL S
15 99 WESTCOTT Shawn ÄFK S
30 101 DE GROOTE Annica SAF S
31 103 BJÖRK Pia LFK LI
32 199 BERGMARK Emma DIF ST

32 199 HYVÖNEN Nina TURU
32 199 LUNDGREN Sirpa TURU
32 199 MOLSKA JAKOBSON A GFK G
32 199 PETRINI-NILSSON Car ÄFK S
32 199 VIITA Mili ESPO
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Stockholm Veteran Open

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 1
Referee: WIK Johan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BERGMARK Emma DIF ST  3  1  0  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6
KLOSE Herman DIF ST  V  3  3  4  2 0.200 -6 17 5
PERTOFT Jens SAF S  V  V  V  0  2 0.600 1 17 3
MALHOTRA Dev ÄFK S  V  V  2  0  2 0.400 -4 14 4
BARVESTAD Peter KFK K  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
TORESSON Clas FFF ST  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 11 22 2

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 2
Referee: EKMAN Rickard  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
FRANZEN Peter FFF ST  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 23 3
ARVIUS Fredrik LÖFK  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
GOTTESLEBEN Claas FFF ST  4  0  3  3  V 0.200 -6 15 5
DE GROOTE Annica SAF S  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 21 2
SVENSSON Per MF19  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 2 22 4
HELLSTRÖM Johan ÄFK S  1  4  1  2  3 0.000 -14 11 6

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 3
Referee: FAGERBERG Kerstin  UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HS rank
BRUNELIUS Anders DIF ST  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 0 20 3
DE GROAT Eric FFF ST  3  1 V4  2  V 0.400 -6 15 5
ILLES Henrik Janos  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
MOLSKA JAKOBSON Ag GFK G  V  3  3  4  V 0.400 4 20 4
ENGSTRÖM Urban SAF S  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 2 20 2
PASTERNACK Aaron ÄFK S  4  3  1  0  2 0.000 -15 10 6

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 4
Referee: KELLY Christopher  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
FRIGYESI Attila LUGI L  V  V  2  4  V 0.600 4 21 4
RASIN Gustaf LÖFK  1  V  2  3  2 0.200 -8 13 5
WESTCOTT Shawn ÄFK S  2  1  0  1  3 0.000 -18 7 6
BJÖRK Pia LFK LI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF S  V  V  V  4  3 0.600 4 22 3
HYVÖNEN Nina TURU  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 5 23 2

Poule No 5    9:00    Piste 5
Referee: ARONOWITCH Zeev  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ERICSON Björn ÄFK S  2  1  3  3  V 0.200 -8 14 5
PIZZIGNACCO Antonio ÄFK S  V  1  1  1  V 0.400 -6 13 4
SWENNING Joar UF UP  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 10 20 2
AGERBERG Niklas SAF S  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
WENGELIN Jan TELL S V4  V  1  0  V 0.600 1 15 3
LUNDGREN Sirpa TURU  3  2  2  0  0 0.000 -18 7 6
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Stockholm Veteran Open

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6    9:00    Piste 6-7
Referee: WIKSTRÖM Olle  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, PETRINI Felix  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
HELLQUIST Martin ÄFK S  V  4  V  1  2  3 0.333 -7 20 6
LINDSKOG Petter DIF ST  4  1  V  V  1  V 0.500 1 21 4
RANDO Pablo SAF S  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
PETRINI-NILSSON Carol ÄFK S  3  1  0  2  1  0 0.000 -23 7 7
BERGGREN Daniel DIF ST  V  3  4  V  4  V 0.500 7 26 3
BERG Göran SAF S  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
VIITA Mili ESPO  V  1  4  V  1  1 0.333 -6 17 5
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Stockholm Veteran Open

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 AGERBERG Niklas SAF S 1.000 21 25 qualifier
2 BARVESTAD Peter KFK K 1.000 19 25 qualifier
3 RANDO Pablo SAF S 1.000 15 30 qualifier
4 ILLES Henrik Janos 1.000 15 25 qualifier
5 BJÖRK Pia LFK LI 1.000 13 25 qualifier
6 BERG Göran SAF S 0.833 13 27 qualifier
7 TORESSON Clas FFF ST 0.800 11 22 qualifier
8 SWENNING Joar UF UP 0.800 10 20 qualifier
9 ARVIUS Fredrik LÖFK 0.800 7 24 qualifier

10 DE GROOTE Annica SAF S 0.800 4 21 qualifier
11 FRANZEN Peter FFF ST 0.600 7 23 qualifier
12 HYVÖNEN Nina TURU 0.600 5 23 qualifier
13 ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF S 0.600 4 22 qualifier
14 FRIGYESI Attila LUGI L 0.600 4 21 qualifier
15 SVENSSON Per MF19 0.600 2 22 qualifier
16 ENGSTRÖM Urban SAF S 0.600 2 20 qualifier
17 PERTOFT Jens SAF S 0.600 1 17 qualifier
18 WENGELIN Jan TELL S 0.600 1 15 qualifier
19 BRUNELIUS Anders DIF ST 0.600 0 20 qualifier
20 BERGGREN Daniel DIF ST 0.500 7 26 qualifier
21 LINDSKOG Petter DIF ST 0.500 1 21 qualifier
22 MOLSKA JAKOBSO GFK G 0.400 4 20 qualifier
23 MALHOTRA Dev ÄFK S 0.400 -4 14 qualifier
24 DE GROAT Eric FFF ST 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
25 PIZZIGNACCO Anto ÄFK S 0.400 -6 13 qualifier
26 VIITA Mili ESPO 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
27 HELLQUIST Martin ÄFK S 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
28 KLOSE Herman DIF ST 0.200 -6 17 qualifier
29 GOTTESLEBEN Claa FFF ST 0.200 -6 15 qualifier
30 ERICSON Björn ÄFK S 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
31 RASIN Gustaf LÖFK 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
32 HELLSTRÖM Johan ÄFK S 0.000 -14 11 qualifier
33 PASTERNACK Aaro ÄFK S 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
34 LUNDGREN Sirpa TURU 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
34 WESTCOTT Shawn ÄFK S 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
36 BERGMARK Emma DIF ST 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
37 PETRINI-NILSSON C ÄFK S 0.000 -23 7 qualifier
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Stockholm Veteran Open

Poules, round No 2

page 1/2

Poule No 1    10:35    Piste 1
Referee: WIKSTRÖM Olle  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, PETRINI Felix  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
PETRINI-NILSSON Carol ÄFK S  0  0  V  0  0  0 0.167 -24 5 6
HYVÖNEN Nina TURU  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
LINDSKOG Petter DIF ST  V  4  V  2  1  0 0.333 -3 17 5
PASTERNACK Aaron ÄFK S  4  1  0  0  2  2 0.000 -21 9 7
AGERBERG Niklas SAF S  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 15 27 2
FRIGYESI Attila LUGI L  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 3
DE GROAT Eric FFF ST  V  1  V  V  2  4 0.500 5 22 4

Poule No 2    10:35    Piste 2
Referee: KELLY Christopher  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
PIZZIGNACCO Antonio ÄFK S  2  0  V  1  V 0.400 -6 13 4
ENGSTRÖM Urban SAF S  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 3 22 3
BARVESTAD Peter KFK K  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
VIITA Mili ESPO  4  4  1  2  V 0.200 -8 16 5
FRANZEN Peter FFF ST  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
BERGMARK Emma DIF ST  0  3  0  4  1 0.000 -17 8 6

Poule No 3    10:35    Piste 3
Referee: EKMAN Rickard  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
WESTCOTT Shawn ÄFK S  V  0  0  2  3 0.200 -12 10 5
HELLQUIST Martin ÄFK S  2  2  4  2  1 0.000 -13 11 6
SVENSSON Per MF19  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 4 20 3
SWENNING Joar UF UP  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
BERGGREN Daniel DIF ST  V V4  4  3  4 0.400 1 20 4
RANDO Pablo SAF S  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 8 23 2

Poule No 4    10:35    Piste 4
Referee: FAGERBERG Kerstin  UF UPPSALA

V/M ind. HS rank
KLOSE Herman DIF ST  0  V  V  2  3 0.400 -5 15 5
BRUNELIUS Anders DIF ST  V  V  1  3  4 0.400 2 18 3
HELLSTRÖM Johan ÄFK S  2  1  1  4  4 0.000 -13 12 6
TORESSON Clas FFF ST  3  V  V  3  2 0.400 1 18 4
ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF S  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
ILLES Henrik Janos  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 5 23 2

Poule No 5    10:35    Piste 5
Referee: ARONOWITCH Zeev  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
DE GROOTE Annica SAF S  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 19 23 1
PERTOFT Jens SAF S  0  4  3  3  3 0.000 -12 13 6
MALHOTRA Dev ÄFK S  1  V  4  1  2 0.200 -9 13 5
GOTTESLEBEN Claas FFF ST  0  V  V  4  V 0.600 -1 19 4
RASIN Gustaf LÖFK  2  V  V  V  3 0.600 2 20 2
BJÖRK Pia LFK LI  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 1 19 3
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Stockholm Veteran Open

Poules, round No 2

page 2/2

Poule No 6    10:35    Piste 6
Referee: WIK Johan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BERG Göran SAF S  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
MOLSKA JAKOBSON Ag GFK G  1  V  1 V2  V 0.600 -4 14 3
ERICSON Björn ÄFK S  1  3  1  3  4 0.000 -13 12 6
ARVIUS Fredrik LÖFK  4  V  V V4  V 0.800 15 23 2
WENGELIN Jan TELL S  1  2  V  0  V 0.400 -2 13 4
LUNDGREN Sirpa TURU  2  3  V  1  1 0.200 -12 12 5
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Stockholm Veteran Open

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 BARVESTAD Peter KFK K 1.000 37 50 qualifier
2 AGERBERG Niklas SAF S 0.909 36 52 qualifier
3 BERG Göran SAF S 0.909 29 52 qualifier
4 RANDO Pablo SAF S 0.909 23 53 qualifier
5 DE GROOTE Annica SAF S 0.900 23 44 qualifier
6 SWENNING Joar UF UP 0.900 22 45 qualifier
7 ILLES Henrik Janos 0.900 20 48 qualifier
8 ARVIUS Fredrik LÖFK 0.800 22 47 qualifier
9 ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF S 0.800 14 47 qualifier

10 BJÖRK Pia LFK LI 0.800 14 44 qualifier
11 HYVÖNEN Nina TURU 0.727 20 51 qualifier
12 FRIGYESI Attila LUGI L 0.727 17 48 qualifier
13 FRANZEN Peter FFF ST 0.700 17 46 qualifier
14 TORESSON Clas FFF ST 0.600 12 40 qualifier
15 SVENSSON Per MF19 0.600 6 42 qualifier
16 ENGSTRÖM Urban SAF S 0.600 5 42 qualifier
17 BRUNELIUS Anders DIF ST 0.500 2 38 qualifier
18 MOLSKA JAKOBSO GFK G 0.500 0 34 qualifier
19 WENGELIN Jan TELL S 0.500 -1 28 qualifier
20 BERGGREN Daniel DIF ST 0.455 8 46 qualifier
21 DE GROAT Eric FFF ST 0.455 -1 37 qualifier
22 LINDSKOG Petter DIF ST 0.417 -2 38 qualifier
23 RASIN Gustaf LÖFK 0.400 -6 33 qualifier
24 GOTTESLEBEN Claa FFF ST 0.400 -7 34 qualifier
25 PIZZIGNACCO Anto ÄFK S 0.400 -12 26 qualifier
26 KLOSE Herman DIF ST 0.300 -11 32 qualifier
27 PERTOFT Jens SAF S 0.300 -11 30 qualifier
28 MALHOTRA Dev ÄFK S 0.300 -13 27 qualifier
29 VIITA Mili ESPO 0.273 -14 33 qualifier
30 HELLQUIST Martin ÄFK S 0.182 -20 31 qualifier
31 ERICSON Björn ÄFK S 0.100 -21 26 qualifier
32 LUNDGREN Sirpa TURU 0.100 -30 19 qualifier
33 WESTCOTT Shawn ÄFK S 0.100 -30 17 qualifier
34 PETRINI-NILSSON C ÄFK S 0.083 -47 12 qualifier
35 HELLSTRÖM Johan ÄFK S 0.000 -27 23 qualifier
36 PASTERNACK Aaro ÄFK S 0.000 -36 19 qualifier
37 BERGMARK Emma DIF ST 0.000 -38 12 qualifier
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Stockholm Veteran Open

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 BARVESTAD Peter KFK K 1.000 37 50 qualifier
2 AGERBERG Niklas SAF S 0.909 36 52 qualifier
3 BERG Göran SAF S 0.909 29 52 qualifier
4 RANDO Pablo SAF S 0.909 23 53 qualifier
5 DE GROOTE Annica SAF S 0.900 23 44 qualifier
6 SWENNING Joar UF UP 0.900 22 45 qualifier
7 ILLES Henrik Janos 0.900 20 48 qualifier
8 ARVIUS Fredrik LÖFK 0.800 22 47 qualifier
9 ADOLFSSON Stefan SAF S 0.800 14 47 qualifier

10 BJÖRK Pia LFK LI 0.800 14 44 qualifier
11 HYVÖNEN Nina TURU 0.727 20 51 qualifier
12 FRIGYESI Attila LUGI L 0.727 17 48 qualifier
13 FRANZEN Peter FFF ST 0.700 17 46 qualifier
14 TORESSON Clas FFF ST 0.600 12 40 qualifier
15 SVENSSON Per MF19 0.600 6 42 qualifier
16 ENGSTRÖM Urban SAF S 0.600 5 42 qualifier
17 BRUNELIUS Anders DIF ST 0.500 2 38 qualifier
18 MOLSKA JAKOBSO GFK G 0.500 0 34 qualifier
19 WENGELIN Jan TELL S 0.500 -1 28 qualifier
20 BERGGREN Daniel DIF ST 0.455 8 46 qualifier
21 DE GROAT Eric FFF ST 0.455 -1 37 qualifier
22 LINDSKOG Petter DIF ST 0.417 -2 38 qualifier
23 RASIN Gustaf LÖFK 0.400 -6 33 qualifier
24 GOTTESLEBEN Claa FFF ST 0.400 -7 34 qualifier
25 PIZZIGNACCO Anto ÄFK S 0.400 -12 26 qualifier
26 KLOSE Herman DIF ST 0.300 -11 32 qualifier
27 PERTOFT Jens SAF S 0.300 -11 30 qualifier
28 MALHOTRA Dev ÄFK S 0.300 -13 27 qualifier
29 VIITA Mili ESPO 0.273 -14 33 qualifier
30 HELLQUIST Martin ÄFK S 0.182 -20 31 qualifier
31 ERICSON Björn ÄFK S 0.100 -21 26 qualifier
32 LUNDGREN Sirpa TURU 0.100 -30 19 qualifier
33 WESTCOTT Shawn ÄFK S 0.100 -30 17 qualifier
34 PETRINI-NILSSON C ÄFK S 0.083 -47 12 qualifier
35 HELLSTRÖM Johan ÄFK S 0.000 -27 23 qualifier
36 PASTERNACK Aaro ÄFK S 0.000 -36 19 qualifier
37 BERGMARK Emma DIF ST 0.000 -38 12 qualifier
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Stockholm Veteran Open - VHV40 A page 1/1

1 BARVESTAD Pe

Tableau of 8

8 ADOLFSSON St    10/5

5 SWENNING Joa

4 RANDO Pablo    10/8

3 BERG Göran

6 ILLES Henrik Ja    10/5

7 ARVIUS Fredrik

2 AGERBERG Nikl    10/6

BARVESTAD Pe

Semi-finals

SWENNING Joa
   10/4

ILLES Henrik Ja

AGERBERG Nikl
   10/7

BARVESTAD Pe

Final

ILLES Henrik Ja

   10/5
BARVESTAD Pe

ADOLFSSON St

Tableau 5-8 of 4

RANDO Pablo
   10/7

BERG Göran

ARVIUS Fredrik
   10/9

ADOLFSSON St

5th place

BERG Göran

   10/6
ADOLFSSON St

SWENNING Joa

Third place

AGERBERG Nikl    10/7
AGERBERG Nikl

RANDO Pablo

7th place

ARVIUS Fredrik   10/6
ARVIUS Fredrik
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Stockholm Veteran Open - VHV40 B page 1/1

1 FRIGYESI Attila

Tableau of 8

8 BERGGREN Da    10/7

5 ENGSTRÖM Ur

4 SVENSSON Per    10/9

3 TORESSON Cla

6 BRUNELIUS An    10/5

7 WENGELIN Jan

2 FRANZEN Peter    10/6

FRIGYESI Attila

Semi-finals

SVENSSON Per
   10/7

BRUNELIUS An

WENGELIN Jan
   10/9

SVENSSON Per

Final

BRUNELIUS An

   10/6
SVENSSON Per

BERGGREN Da

Tableau 5-8 of 4

ENGSTRÖM Ur
   10/9

TORESSON Cla

FRANZEN Peter
   10/8

BERGGREN Da

5th place

FRANZEN Peter

   10/9
FRANZEN Peter

FRIGYESI Attila

Third place

WENGELIN Jan    8/7
WENGELIN Jan

ENGSTRÖM Ur

7th place

TORESSON Cla   10/8
ENGSTRÖM Ur
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Stockholm Veteran Open - VHV40 C page 1/1

1 DE GROAT Eric

Tableau of 8

8 MALHOTRA De    10/2

5 PIZZIGNACCO 

4 GOTTESLEBEN    9/8

3 RASIN Gustaf

6 KLOSE Herman    10/7

7 PERTOFT Jens

2 LINDSKOG Pett    10/4

DE GROAT Eric

Semi-finals

PIZZIGNACCO 
   10/3

RASIN Gustaf

LINDSKOG Pett
   10/8

DE GROAT Eric

Final

RASIN Gustaf

   10/5
RASIN Gustaf

MALHOTRA De

Tableau 5-8 of 4

GOTTESLEBEN 
   10/5

KLOSE Herman

PERTOFT Jens
   10/6

GOTTESLEBEN 

5th place

KLOSE Herman

   10/6
KLOSE Herman

PIZZIGNACCO 

Third place

LINDSKOG Pett    10/9
LINDSKOG Pett

MALHOTRA De

7th place

PERTOFT Jens   10/6
PERTOFT Jens
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Stockholm Veteran Open - VHV40 D page 1/1

1 HELLQUIST Ma

Tableau of 8

8 ---------

5 PASTERNACK A

4 HELLSTRÖM Jo    10/7

3 WESTCOTT Sha

6 ---------

7 ---------

2 ERICSON Björn

HELLQUIST Ma

Semi-finals

HELLSTRÖM Jo
   10/4

WESTCOTT Sha

ERICSON Björn
   10/5

HELLQUIST Ma

Final

ERICSON Björn

   10/6
ERICSON Björn

---------

Tableau 5-8 of 4

PASTERNACK A

---------

---------

PASTERNACK A

5th place

---------

PASTERNACK A

HELLSTRÖM Jo

Third place

WESTCOTT Sha    10/8
HELLSTRÖM Jo

---------

7th place

---------
---------
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Stockholm Veteran Open - VHV6070

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 5 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 BARVESTAD Peter KFK K
2 6 BERG Göran SAF S
3 9 SVENSSON Per MF19 
4 11 WENGELIN Jan TELL S
5 15 ENGSTRÖM Urban SAF S
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Stockholm Veteran Open 

Complete referee activity (All classes)

name cat country poules matche finales

ARONOWITCH Zeev all SWE 2 7
EKMAN Rickard all SWE 2 6
FAGERBERG Kerstin all SWE 2 7 1
KELLY Christopher all SWE 2 7
PETRINI Felix all SWE 2 6
WIK Johan all SWE 2 7 1
WIKSTRÖM Olle all SWE 2 7
EJEMYR Peter all SWE 0 4


